St Augustine’s
Parish School

Salisbury

Tuna
Chicken
Ham
Cheese
Egg
Vegemite
Salad
Jam

(add Salad - Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot)

Chicken $1.20
Tuna 80c
Ham 80c
Cheese 50c
Egg 50c
TOASTIE FILLINGS

Cheese

Ham/Cheese
Ham/Cheese/Tomato
Vegemite

Vegemite/ Cheese

LOW FAT PASTRIES

Meat Pie

Pastie

Pizza Pie

Potato Pie

Sausage Roll (Large)

Sausage Roll (Small)
Chicken/Cheese Sausage Roll
Party Pie

Tomato Sauce

NACHOS: with Cheese and Salsa
(add Sour Cream 50c extra)

HOT DOGS

Plain

With Sauce

With Cheese & Sauce

BBQ Sauce or Mustard 30c extra

PASTA / RICE
Lasagne-Beef

Spaghetti & Meatballs
Macaroni & Cheese (V)
Butter Chicken & Rice
Honey Soy Chicken & Rice
Fried Rice (V)

(V)= Vegetarian

CANTEEN LUNCH ORDER PRICE LIST AS AT 28/01/2020

Please ensure student's name and class teacher's name appear clearly at top of the lunch order bag.

ALL lunch orders must be written ion lunch bags ONLY

SANDWICHES

$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$3.20
$2.00

$1.50

Grated Carrot
Lettuce
Beetroot
Tomato
Cucumber

SANDWICHES
$2.80
$3.30
$3.70
$2.20
$2.80

$4.00
$4.00
$4.30
$4.30
$4.00
$3.20
$4.00
80c each

20c each

$3.00

$3.30
$3.50
$3.80

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Lunch orders must be placed in class lunch boxes and received in the Canteen by 9.30am

EFTPOS available at the Canteen between 8.30am - 9.00am daily

ROLLS WRAPS
Single Cut Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot
$3.20 Grated Cheese with Salad
$3.40 Ham, Chicken OR Tuna with Salad
$3.00
$3.00 SALAD PLATTERS
$3.00 Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, 1/2 Egg, Orange
$2.50 Ham, Tuna OR Cheese with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber
$3.50 1/2 Egg, Orange
$2.50
FRESH FRUIT SALAD
Large
Medium
Extras
30c Gherkin 40c
50c Mayonaise 20c
40c Pickled Onions 40c
50c Mild Mustard 30c
40c Tomato Sauce 20c
ROLLS SNACK ATTACK BOXES
$3.30 Yellow Box : Mini Cheese Roll, Mini Muffin, Sultanas
$3.80 Blue Box : Mini Ham Roll, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Mini Muffin
$4.00 Green Box : A Boiled Egg, Carrot Sticks, Cheese Portion, Apple
$2.60 Red Box : Tomato Salsa, Crackers, Sultanas, Chocolate Custard
$3.30 Hot Box : 3 Chicken Dinosnacks & sauce, Mini Roll, Cookie

BURGERS

Cheeseburger with Meat, Cheese & sauce
Chickenburger with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
(add Cheese or Salad 50c extra)

HOT ROLLS

Yumbo (Ham/Cheese)

Chicken (Cheese/Mayo)

Croissant (Ham/Cheese)

Sweet Chilli Hot Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)
(add grated Cheese 50c extra)

HOT JACKET POTATOES
Jacket Potato with butter

Extras: Sour Cream, Cheese, Beetroot, Pineapple
Extras: Tuna, Ham, Salsa, Coleslaw

OTHER HOT FOOD

Hot Noodles - Chicken or Beef
Chicken Nuggets

Dim Sim - Twin Pack (V)
Potato Gems (8)
Mini Garlic Bread
Sweet Chilli Sauce  30c each
PIZZA

Ham & Pineapple

Cheese & Bacon

Rounda (Supreme)

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00
$4.50

$3.00
$2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50

$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50

$2.50

50c each
70c each

$2.50
60c each
$2.20
$1.00
$1.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00



Mini Pizza (Ham & Cheese)
Chicken Munchies

Freshly Baked Cakes

Jelly Cup - Plain

Jelly Cup with Fruit (When available)
Custard (Chocolate)

Gingerbread Man

Seasonal Fruit

Fruit Box - 250ml
(Apple, Orange, Tropical, Apple/Blackcurrrant)
Iced Tea

(Peach, Raspberry, Blackcurrrant)

Chocolate Thick Shake

Frozen Yoghurt (Chocolate, Strawberry, Watermelon/ Mango)
Ice-cream Cup (Vanilla or Strawberry)
Lemonade Icypole

Lifesavers

Mini Callipo

Nippy Cups (Orange or Apple/Blackcurrant)
Paddlepop (Rainbow)

Slushie

Vanilla Ice-cream Slice (With Wafers)
Zooper Doopers

R - Yr 2 students may order ice-creams and these will be delivered in small blue esky.

HOT RECESS SNACKS

$1.00 Cheese Pocket
$1.00 Potato Gems
SNACKS
50c Buttered Finger Bun
50c Popcorn
80c Rice Sticks (Gluten Free)
$1.30 Corntos (Gluten Free)
$1.50 Box Sultanas / Museli Bars
80c Red Rock / Smith Chips
DRINKS
$2.50 Up & Go
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana)
$2.50 Milk Box
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb)
ICE-CREAMS
$2.00
$2.00
$1.40
$1.20
$1.30
$1.20
$1.00
$1.70
$1.50
$1.00
50c

Ice-creams may vary due to availability.

Please write ice-cream orders on a separate small white bag.

If you have some spare time and would like to volunteer in the Canteen please don't hesitate to contact us.

Canteen Manager: Anthea, Canteen Assistant: Karin

$1.00
50c

$2.00
80c
$1.00
$1.00
80c
$1.20

$2.50

$2.50



