



**St Augustine's
Parish School**
Salisbury

CANTEEN LUNCH ORDER PRICE LIST AS AT 28/01/2020

Please ensure student's name and class teacher's name appear clearly at top of the lunch order bag.

ALL lunch orders must be written on lunch bags ONLY

Lunch orders must be placed in class lunch boxes and received in the Canteen by 9.30am

EFTPOS available at the Canteen between 8.30am - 9.00am daily

<u>SANDWICHES</u>		<u>ROLLS</u>	<u>WRAPS</u>	
		Single Cut		
Tuna	\$2.50	\$3.20	Salad - Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot	\$4.00
Chicken	\$3.00	\$3.40	Grated Cheese with Salad	\$4.50
Ham	\$2.50	\$3.00	Ham, Chicken OR Tuna with Salad	\$5.00
Cheese	\$2.50	\$3.00	<u>SALAD PLATTERS</u>	
Egg	\$2.50	\$3.00	Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber, 1/2 Egg, Orange	\$5.00
Vegetemite	\$2.00	\$2.50	Ham, Tuna OR Cheese with Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber	\$4.50
Salad	\$3.20	\$3.50	1/2 Egg, Orange	
Jam	\$2.00	\$2.50	<u>FRESH FRUIT SALAD</u>	
(add Salad - Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot)	\$1.50		Large	\$3.00
			Medium	\$2.00

<u>Extras</u>					
Chicken	\$1.20	Grated Carrot	30c	Gherkin	40c
Tuna	80c	Lettuce	50c	Mayonaise	20c
Ham	80c	Beetroot	40c	Pickled Onions	40c
Cheese	50c	Tomato	50c	Mild Mustard	30c
Egg	50c	Cucumber	40c	Tomato Sauce	20c

<u>TOASTIE FILLINGS</u>	<u>SANDWICHES</u>	<u>ROLLS</u>	<u>SNACK ATTACK BOXES</u>	
Cheese	\$2.80	\$3.30	Yellow Box : Mini Cheese Roll, Mini Muffin, Sultanas	\$3.00
Ham/Cheese	\$3.30	\$3.80	Blue Box : Mini Ham Roll, Carrot Sticks, Cucumber, Mini Muffin	\$3.00
Ham/Cheese/Tomato	\$3.70	\$4.00	Green Box : A Boiled Egg, Carrot Sticks, Cheese Portion, Apple	\$3.00
Vegetemite	\$2.20	\$2.60	Red Box : Tomato Salsa, Crackers, Sultanas, Chocolate Custard	\$3.00
Vegetemite/ Cheese	\$2.80	\$3.30	Hot Box : 3 Chicken Dinosaurs & sauce, Mini Roll, Cookie	\$3.50

<u>LOW FAT PASTRIES</u>		<u>BURGERS</u>	
Meat Pie	\$4.00	Cheeseburger with Meat, Cheese & sauce	\$4.50
Pastie	\$4.00	Chickenburger with Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$4.50
Pizza Pie	\$4.30	(add Cheese or Salad 50c extra)	
Potato Pie	\$4.30	<u>HOT ROLLS</u>	
Sausage Roll (Large)	\$4.00	Yumbo (Ham/Cheese)	\$4.00
Sausage Roll (Small)	\$3.20	Chicken (Cheese/Mayo)	\$4.50
Chicken/Cheese Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Croissant (Ham/Cheese)	\$3.50
Party Pie	80c each	Sweet Chilli Hot Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)	\$4.50
Tomato Sauce	20c each	(add grated Cheese 50c extra)	

<u>NACHOS: with Cheese and Salsa</u>	\$3.00	<u>HOT JACKET POTATOES</u>	
(add Sour Cream 50c extra)		Jacket Potato with butter	\$2.50

<u>HOT DOGS</u>		Extras: Sour Cream, Cheese, Beetroot, Pineapple	50c each
Plain	\$3.30	Extras: Tuna, Ham, Salsa, Coleslaw	70c each
With Sauce	\$3.50		
With Cheese & Sauce	\$3.80		

BBQ Sauce or Mustard 30c extra		<u>OTHER HOT FOOD</u>	
		Hot Noodles - Chicken or Beef	\$2.50
		Chicken Nuggets	60c each
		Dim Sim - Twin Pack (V)	\$2.20
		Potato Gems (8)	\$1.00
		Mini Garlic Bread	\$1.00

<u>PASTA / RICE</u>		Sweet Chilli Sauce 30c each	
Lasagne-Beef	\$4.50	<u>PIZZA</u>	
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$4.50	Ham & Pineapple	\$3.00
Macaroni & Cheese (V)	\$4.50	Cheese & Bacon	\$3.00
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$4.50	Rounda (Supreme)	\$3.00
Honey Soy Chicken & Rice	\$4.50		
Fried Rice (V)	\$4.50		

(V)= Vegetarian

HOT RECESS SNACKS

Mini Pizza (Ham & Cheese)	\$1.00	Cheese Pocket	\$1.00
Chicken Munchies	\$1.00	Potato Gems	50c

SNACKS

Freshly Baked Cakes	50c	Buttered Finger Bun	\$2.00
Jelly Cup - Plain	50c	Popcorn	80c
Jelly Cup with Fruit (When available)	80c	Rice Sticks (Gluten Free)	\$1.00
Custard (Chocolate)	\$1.30	Corntos (Gluten Free)	\$1.00
Gingerbread Man	\$1.50	Box Sultanas / Museli Bars	80c
Seasonal Fruit	80c	Red Rock / Smith Chips	\$1.20

DRINKS

Fruit Box - 250ml (Apple, Orange, Tropical, Apple/Blackcurrant)	\$2.50	Up & Go (Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana)	\$2.50
Iced Tea (Peach, Raspberry, Blackcurrant)	\$2.50	Milk Box (Chocolate, Strawberry, Honeycomb)	\$2.50

ICE-CREAMS

Chocolate Thick Shake	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt (Chocolate, Strawberry, Watermelon/ Mango)	\$2.00
Ice-cream Cup (Vanilla or Strawberry)	\$1.40
Lemonade Icy pole	\$1.20
Lifesavers	\$1.30
Mini Callipo	\$1.20
Nippy Cups (Orange or Apple/Blackcurrant)	\$1.00
Paddlepop (Rainbow)	\$1.70
Slushie	\$1.50
Vanilla Ice-cream Slice (With Wafers)	\$1.00
Zooper Doopers	50c

Ice-creams may vary due to availability.

R - Yr 2 students may order ice-creams and these will be delivered in small blue esky.

Please write ice-cream orders on a separate small white bag.

If you have some spare time and would like to volunteer in the Canteen please don't hesitate to contact us.

Canteen Manager: Anthea, Canteen Assistant: Karin